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Группа No 1    12:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.66 -1 21 3
ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  3  2  V  2  2  V 0.33 -5 19 5
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1
СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР  3  3  1  2  2  2 0.00 -17 13 7
КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 6 24 2
ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  V  1  V  3  4 0.50 3 23 4
АТКИНА Алина КРА  4  1  0  V  1  V 0.33 -10 16 6

Группа No 2    12:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ  0  3  V  V  V 0.60 0 18 4
НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 8 22 1
МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  V  4  V  V  3 0.60 6 22 3
НИЛОВА Полина МОО  1  1  1  V  3 0.20 -12 11 5
КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ  4  4  2  3  4 0.00 -8 17 6
РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 6 23 2

Группа No 3    12:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 25 1
АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.80 13 23 2
ВАХИТОВА Аиша ТАТ  0  0  1  0  0 0.00 -24 1 6
ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ  4  2  V  2  1 0.20 -7 14 5
АГАПОВА Алиса Стеффани МОО  2  1  V  V  V 0.60 6 18 3
МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ  2  2  V  V  0 0.40 -2 14 4

Группа No 4    12:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ  0  4  V  2  1 0.20 -12 12 6
ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  4  V 0.80 15 24 1
БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ  V  1  V  3  V 0.60 -2 19 4
МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ  4  2  3  V  2 0.20 -6 16 5
ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  V  V  V  2  1 0.60 -1 18 3
ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ  V  1  4  V  V 0.60 6 20 2

Группа No 5    12:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ  0  V  4  4  4 0.20 -5 17 5
ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 25 1
ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  2  3  V  4  V 0.40 0 19 3
ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ  V  4  3  2  V 0.40 0 19 3
ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.80 6 23 2
СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС  V  1  1  0  2 0.20 -15 9 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 1.00 24 30 квалифицированны
2 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 1.00 14 25 квалифицированны
2 ЧЕРНЫШЕНКО Людмила ЧЕЛ 1.00 14 25 квалифицированны
4 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 0.80 15 24 квалифицированны
5 АЙДАРОВА Алла МОС 0.80 13 23 квалифицированны
6 НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ 0.80 8 22 квалифицированны
7 ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС 0.80 6 23 квалифицированны
7 РОМАНОВА Дарья МОС 0.80 6 23 квалифицированны
9 КАРДАНГУШЕВА Иляна СПБ 0.66 6 24 квалифицированны

10 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 0.66 -1 21 квалифицированны
11 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.60 6 22 квалифицированны
12 ХИЖНЯК Алиса АЛТ 0.60 6 20 квалифицированны
13 АГАПОВА Алиса Стеффани МОО 0.60 6 18 квалифицированны
14 ИСАКОВА Анастасия ВОЛ 0.60 0 18 квалифицированны
15 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0.60 -1 18 квалифицированны
16 БУРЫКИНА Алёна СПБ 0.60 -2 19 квалифицированны
17 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 0.50 3 23 квалифицированны
18 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 0.40 0 19 квалифицированны
18 ФИЛИППОВА Жанна ТАТ 0.40 0 19 квалифицированны
20 МОЛОШТАН Дарья АЛТ 0.40 -2 14 квалифицированны
21 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО 0.33 -5 19 квалифицированны
22 АТКИНА Алина КРА 0.33 -10 16 квалифицированны
23 ТРУХАЧЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.20 -5 17 квалифицированны
24 МИЛЕНЬКАЯ Кристина ТАТ 0.20 -6 16 квалифицированны
25 ПОЛЯКОВА Каролина СПБ 0.20 -7 14 выбывший
26 ВИКАРЧУК Александра САМ 0.20 -12 12 выбывший
27 НИЛОВА Полина МОО 0.20 -12 11 выбывший
28 СИДОРЕНКО Олеся ОМС 0.20 -15 9 выбывший
29 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.00 -8 17 выбывший
30 СИТКИНА Арина ПЕР 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
31 ВАХИТОВА Аиша ТАТ 0.00 -24 1 выбывший
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